 Ireland: Int.+35 374-954 8666 • Germany: Int.+4989-841 00-0 • Czech Rep: Int.+420 377 - 338 351 • India: Int.+91 427-244 1325
Datasheet :: Control Panel Transformers :: 320VA
 Nuvotem Talema
Part Number
Primary
Vprim [V]
Full Load
Vsec [V]
Rated Current
Per Sec [A]
No Load
Vsec [V]
** SFB0320-230-12 230 12-0-12 13.333 13.12-0-13.12
 SFB0320-230-24 230 24-0-24 6.667 25.95-0-25.95
 SFB0320-230-55 230 55-0-55 2.909 59.07-0-59.07
** SFB0320-400-12 400 12-0-12 13.333 13.12-0-13.12
 SFB0320-400-24 400 24-0-24 6.667 25.95-0-25.95
 SFB0320-400-55 400 55-0-55 2.909 59.07-0-59.07
Temperature Class: Winding Wire (Primary & Secondary) Class H (180°C)
  Insulation between windings  Class B (130°C)
  Connection lead insulation  Class A (105°C)
Standards: Designed and manufactured to conform to the requirements of :